UITSLAG BELOFTEN

Positie

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Deelnemer
1 Ryan Kamp NED
2 Mees Hendrikx NED
3 Pim Ronhaar NED
4 Bart Artz NED
5 Luke Verburg NED
6 Tim Van Dijke NED
7 Mick Van Dijke NED
8 Noah Vreeswijk NED
9 Koen Van Helvoirt NED
10 Owen Geleijn NED
11 Lars Boven NED
12 Marino Noordam NED
13 Kyle Agterberg NED
14 Pete Uptegrove NED
15 Yoep Van Der Peet NED
16 Marco Ehlert NED
17 Joppe De Vries NED
18 Mika Van Gestel NED
19 Lars Van Uum NED
20 Stef Ter Laak NED
21 Jurgen Seelen NED
22 Remon Delnoije NED
23 Jardi Christiaan Van Der Le NED
24 Niels Verbruggen NED
25 Wesley Damiaans NED
26 Erben Van Meer NED
27 Bart Klein Nienhuis NED
28 Demiz Hebing NED
29 Dennis Brouwer NED
Jordi Steenbakkers NED
Dylan Strik NED
Niels Bierens NED
Jens Van Korven NED
Jens Dekker NED
Rick Pluimers NED
Kyro Geurts NED

NK VELDRUIDEN

Nationalite Ploeg
VistaMedia Hamme-Callant Pauwels

TWC de Kempen

VistaMedia Hamme-Callant Pauwels

WV Uden

VistaMedia Hamme-Callant Pauwels

ZRTC Theo Middelkamp
ZRTC Theo Middelkamp
WV Uden

WYV de Jonge Renner
WV de Amstel

AWV de Zwaluwen
Westland Wil Vooruit
WV Uden

WV Schijndel

W.V. Eemland

WV Schijndel

WYV Zeeuws-Vlaanderen
WV Schijndel

W.V. Eemland

WV de Valleirenners AXA
JVR de Batauwers

TWC. Maaslandster-Zuid Limburg
HSK Trias

BEAT Cycling Club

HR en TC D.O.K.

RSC de Zuidwesthoek
RETO

MBC Bar End

CT EBOR

TWC. Maaslandster-Zuid Limburg
TWC Tempo

TWC Het Snelle Wiel

WSV de Peddelaars

AWV de Zwaluwen

12-01-2020

Tijd
00:47:38
00:47:56
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:54
00:49:59
00:50:00
00:51:09
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:51:39
00:52:20
00:52:25
00:35:06
00:52:32
00:35:07
00:35:35
00:36:10
00:28:24
00:28:34
00:28:37
00:18:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



